Amta Onsdagsrenn 120229

Startno
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Navn

Leon Sander Engebraten
Ea Bgrresen

Severin Alvestad Moen
Daniel Gran Meum

Tiril Taugbgl-Hansen
Ada Luna Leon Snipen
Mattis Eriksen

Sara Carlson El Mourabit
Susanna Stang Holm
Hanna Hassel
Christoffer Brandt-Kjelsen
Ingunn Hove

Magnus Emil Flordalen
Milla Rustad Butenschgn
Ellen Janzon

Daniel Stgrseth Lunde
Nicolai Egeberg

Mathilde Sarbréten Solberg
Erik Hjallum

Lucas Emilio Inversini
Vebjgrn Hove Lia

Daniel Fatnes

Eirik Halfdansen-Aspen
Andrea Sveerd Larsen
Leo Hagadokken Lenoci
Felix Sebastien Haug-Larsen
Nathalie Heltzen

Tobias Kruse-Lervold
Nicolai Aarrestad

Nicolai @en Ljungmann
Tale Fjordholm

Leik Farbrot

Mathias Vamnes

Maria Elisabet Rustad

Klasse

Gutter 8 f.
Jenter 8 f.
Gutter 8 f.
Gutter 8 f.
Jenter 8 f.
Jenter 8 f.
Gutter 8 f.
Jenter 8 f.
Jenter 8 f.
Jenter 8 f.
Gutter 8 f.
Jenter 8 f.
Gutter 8 f.
Jenter 8 f.
Jenter 8 f.
Gutter 8 f.
Gutter 8 f.
Jenter 8 f.
Gutter 8 f.
Gutter 8 f.
Gutter 8 f.
Gutter 8 f.
Gutter 8 f.
Jenter 8 f.
Gutter 8 f.
Gutter 8 f.
Jenter 8 f.
Gutter 8 f.
Gutter 8 f.
Gutter 8 f.
Jenter 8 f.
Gutter 8 f.
Gutter 8 f.
Jenter 8 f.

Henrik Wennnersgaard Marthinsebutter 8 f.

Erlend Lgvold

Mads Wirak Stenseth
Victoria Nitteberg

William Hansson

Maja Ellefsrud

Endre De Vries Olsby
Hermine Milli Rgisland
Magnus Hannevold
Kasper Ramstad Heggdal
Sverre Nikkerud Sandlie
Sondre Martinsen
Mathea Schaanning Tolfshy
Henrik @stby

Amelia Hauge Sund
Kasper Meisingset
Johannes Kaasa

Per Oscar Solhaug-Larsen
Vilde Tjernshaugen Gjefle
Eirik Enbusk

Jonas Olsson

Tobias Schie

Ida Hovind Gragv

Elias Hagadokken Lenoci
Kasper Kjeer Jgrgensen

eTiming versjon 3.6

Gutter 8 f.
Gutter 8 f.
Jenter 9 f.
Gutter 9 f.
Jenter 9 f.
Gutter 9 f.
Jenter 9 f.
Gutter 9 f.
Gutter 9 f.
Gutter 9 f.
Gutter 9 f.
Jenter 9 f.
Gutter 9 f.
Jenter 9 f.
Gutter 9 f.
Gutter 9 f.
Gutter 9 f.
Jenter 9 f.
Gutter 9 f.
Gutter 9 f.
Gutter 9 f.
Jenter 9 f.
Gutter 9 f.
Gutter 9 f.

Startliste

2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2004 1,5 km
2003 1,5 km
2003 1,5 km
2003 1,5 km
2003 1,5 km
2003 1,5 km
2003 1,5 km
2003 1,5 km
2003 1,5 km
2003 1,5 km
2003 1,5 km
2003 1,5 km
2003 1,5 km
2003 1,5 km
2003 1,5 km
2003 1,5 km
2003 1,5 km
2003 1,5 km
2003 1,5 km
2003 1,5 km
2003 1,5 km
2003 1,5 km
2003 1,5 km

Starttid
19:12.45
19:13.00
19:13.15
19:13.30
19:13.45
19:14.00
19:14.15
19:14.30
19:14.45
19:15.00
19:15.15
19:15.30
19:15.45
19:16.00
19:16.15
19:16.30
19:16.45
19:17.00
19:17.15
19:17.30
19:17.45
19:18.00
19:18.15
19:18.30
19:18.45
19:19.00
19:19.15
19:19.30
19:19.45
19:20.00
19:20.15
19:20.30
19:20.45
19:21.00
19:21.15
19:21.30
19:21.45
19:24.30
19:24.45
19:25.00
19:25.15
19:25.30
19:25.45
19:26.00
19:26.15
19:26.30
19:26.45
19:27.00
19:27.15
19:27.30
19:27.45
19:28.00
19:28.15
19:28.30
19:28.45
19:29.00
19:29.15
19:29.30
19:29.45

28.02.2012 20:41:39

29.02.2012

Klubb

Medlem Nesodden IF
Ikke NIF medlem
Medlem Nesodden IF
Ikke NIF medlem
Medlem Nesodden IF
Ikke NIF medlem
Medlem Nesodden IF
Ikke NIF medlem
Medlem Nesodden IF
Ikke NIF medlem
Medlem Nesodden IF
Ikke NIF medlem
Medlem Nesodden IF
Ikke NIF medlem
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Ikke NIF medlem
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Ikke NIF medlem
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Ikke NIF medlem
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Ikke NIF medlem
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Ikke NIF medlem
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Ikke NIF medlem
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Ikke NIF medlem
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Ikke NIF medlem
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF

Land

Side:1



Startliste

Amta Onsdagsrenn 120229

Startno
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Navn

Hedvig @deby Karlsen
Lucas Kristiansen

Erik Olaussen
Christopher Eliassen Prgven
Magnus Endresen
Mathias Aagaard
Haakon Amundsen
Nora Vik

Gaute Lien Kjglseth
Erlend @stbye

Jonas Evensgaard
Henrik Anker-Nilssen
Maiken Langbraten
Milla Lind Hitterdal
Viktor Glenne

Synne Kjenner Forsland
Adne Finset

Simen Valla

Oliver Sgrbraten Solberg
Simen Thormodsen
Emil Stave

Maira Linn Lande

Elias Erlandsen

Oliver Hagen

Fredrik Kragstad Ingvoldsen
Vetle Stensvold

Celine Gran Meum
Tobias Hovind
Sebastian Noreng
Jorgen Jstvedt Lonnve
Even Janzon

Johan Henriksen Slotvik
Alex Holm

Erik Lgvold

Didrik Villanger
Kristoffer Juelsen
Hermann Ellefsrud
Rasmus Kruse-Lervold
William Ormseth
Sander Bjelland

Birk Farbrot

Malin Holmen Banken
Frikk Bgrresen

Carl Grgstad

Tobias Wilhelmsen

Jarl Solvang

Havard Kjaerheim Fredwall

Klasse

Jenter 9 f. 2003 1,5 km
Gutter 9 f. 2003 1,5 km
Gutter 9 f. 2003 1,5 km
Gutter 9 f. 2003 1,5 km
Gutter 9 f. 2003 1,5 km
Gutter 9 f. 2003 1,5 km
Gutter 9 f. 2003 1,5 km
Jenter 9 f. 2003 1,5 km
Gutter 9 f. 2003 1,5 km
Gutter 9 f. 2003 1,5 km
Gutter 10 f. 2002 1,5 km
Gutter 10 f. 2002 1,5 km
Jenter 10 f. 2002 1,5 km
Jenter 10 f. 2002 1,5 km
Gutter 10 f. 2002 1,5 km
Jenter 10 f. 2002 1,5 km
Gutter 10 f. 2002 1,5 km
Gutter 10 f. 2002 1,5 km
Gutter 10 f. 2002 1,5 km
Gutter 10 f. 2002 1,5 km
Gutter 10 f. 2002 1,5 km
Jenter 10 f. 2002 1,5 km
Gutter 10 f. 2002 1,5 km
Gutter 10 f. 2002 1,5 km
Gutter 10 f. 2002 1,5 km
Gutter 10 f. 2002 1,5 km
Jenter 10 f. 2002 1,5 km
Gutter 10 f. 2002 1,5 km
Gutter 10 f. 2002 1,5 km
Gutter 10 f. 2002 1,5 km
Gutter 10 f. 2002 1,5 km
Gutter 10 f. 2002 1,5 km
Gutter 10 f. 2002 1,5 km
Gutter 10 f. 2002 1,5 km
Gutter 11 £.2001 2 x 1,5 km
Gutter 11 £.2001 2 x 1,5 km
Gutter 12 f. 2000 2 x 1,5 km
Gutter 11 £.2001 2 x 1,5 km
Gutter 11 £.2001 2 x 1,5 km
Gutter 11 £.2001 2 x 1,5 km
Gutter 11 f.2001 2 x 1,5 km
Jenter 12 f. 2000 2 x 1,5 km
Gutter 11 f.2001 2 x 1,5 km
Gutter 12 f. 2000 2 x 1,5 km
Gutter 12 f. 2000 2 x 1,5 km
Gutter 12 f. 2000 2 x 1,5 km
Gutter 11 £.2001 2 x 1,5 km

Leo Sebastian Meisingseth Mont&atter 12 f. 2000 2 x 1,5 km

Adam Vik

Ingebjorg Dstbye
Markus Noreng

Vetle Kjenner Forsland
Eirik Hovind Grav
Jennie Sofie Lie Pickl
Maria Vamnes
August Feerevik
Robin Bjgrnstad
Nora Langgrgen
Fridtjof Kristiansen

eTiming versjon 3.6

Gutter 11 £.2001 2 x 1,5 km
Jenter 11 f. 2001 2 x 1,5 km
Gutter 12 f. 2000 2 x 1,5 km
Gutter 12 f. 2000 2 x 1,5 km
Gutter 12 f. 2000 2 x 1,5 km
Jenter 11 f. 2001 2 x 1,5 km
Jenter 11 f. 2001 2 x 1,5 km
Gutter 11 £.2001 2 x 1,5 km
Gutter 11 £.2001 2 x 1,5 km
Jenter 11 f. 2001 2 x 1,5 km
Gutter 12 f. 2000 2 x 1,5 km

Starttid
19:30.00
19:30.15
19:30.30
19:30.45
19:31.00
19:31.15
19:31.30
19:31.45
19:32.00
19:32.15
19:35.00
19:35.15
19:35.30
19:35.45
19:36.00
19:36.15
19:36.30
19:36.45
19:37.00
19:37.15
19:37.30
19:37.45
19:38.00
19:38.15
19:38.30
19:38.45
19:39.00
19:39.15
19:39.30
19:39.45
19:40.00
19:40.15
19:40.30
19:40.45
19:43.30
19:43.45
19:44.00
19:44.15
19:44.30
19:44.45
19:45.00
19:45.15
19:45.30
19:45.45
19:46.00
19:46.15
19:46.30
19:46.45
19:47.00
19:47.15
19:47.30
19:47.45
19:48.00
19:48.15
19:48.30
19:48.45
19:49.00
19:49.15
19:49.30

28.02.2012 20:41:39

29.02.2012

Klubb

Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Ikke NIF medlem
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Ikke NIF medlem
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF

Land

Side:2



Amta Onsdagsrenn 120229

Startno
159
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
201
202
203
204
205
206

Navn

Thea Charlotte A. Brusevold

Sondre A. Bjgrnstad
Tina Knutsmoen
Kristine Ottosen
Sara Langvatn

Trym Stensvold
Jesper Pedersen
Oda Langgrgen
Jenny Lind Hitterdal
Hedda Enbusk
Mads Andre Jgrgensen
Sigvard Helsingen
Ine Sofie Kristiansen
Simon Steinsvik
Daniel Hansen
Ingrid Janzon

Celine Wilhelmsen
Aksel Skaar Leirvaag
@yvind Nitteberg
Erlend Rger Drablgs
Kim Andre Hansen
Jystein Grostad
Kjetil Imbsen

Trond Askautrud

Totalt antall 142

eTiming www.emit.no

Klasse

Jenter 12 f.
Gutter 13 f.
Jenter 14 f.
Jenter 13 f.
Jenter 13 f.
Gutter 13 f.
Gutter 13 f.
Jenter 13 f.
Jenter 13 f.
Jenter 14 f.
Gutter 13 f.
Gutter 14 f.
Jenter 15 f.
Gutter 15 f.
Gutter 14 f.
Jenter 15 f.
Jenter 15 f.
Gutter 15 f.

Menn vet. £.1977-63 3 x 1,5 km

Startliste

2000 2 x 1,5 km
1999 2 x 1,5 km
1998 2 x 1,5 km
1999 2 x 1,5 km
1999 2 x 1,5 km
1999 2 x 1,5 km
1999 2 x 1,5 km
19992 x 1,5 km
19992 x 1,5 km
1998 2 x 1,5 km
1999 2 x 1,5 km
1998 2 x 1,5 km
1997 3x 1,5 km
1997 3x 1,5 km
1998 2 x 1,5 km
1997 3x 1,5 km
1997 3x 1,5 km
1997 3x 1,5 km

Gutter jr. f. 1995-93 3 x 1,5 km
Menn sr. £.1992-78 3 x 1,5 km

Menn vet. £.1977-63 3 x 1,5 km
Menn vet. £.1977-63 3 x 1,5 km
Menn vet. £.1977-63 3 x 1,5 km

Starttid
19:49.45
19:52.30
19:52.45
19:53.00
19:53.15
19:53.30
19:53.45
19:54.00
19:54.15
19:54.30
19:54.45
19:56.00
19:56.15
19:56.30
19:56.45
19:57.00
19:57.15
19:57.30
20:00.15
20:00.30
20:00.45
20:01.00
20:01.15
20:01.30

28.02.2012 20:41:39

29.02.2012

Klubb

Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Medlem Nesodden IF
Ikke NIF medlem
Medlem Nesodden IF

Land

Side:3



